Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

+125°C
Dims DxL
(mm)
1 50 105HSM050M 165.786 10 8x11.5
2.2 50 225HSM050M 75.357 22 8x11.5
3.3 50 335HSM050M 50.238 27 8x11.5
4.7 50 475HSM050M 35.274 32 8x11.5
10 50 106HSM050M 16.579 47 8x11.5
22 50 226HSM050M 7.536 70 8x11.5
33 50 336HSM050M 5.024 85 8x11.5
47 50 476HSM050M 3.527 105 8x11.5
47 63 476HSM063M 3.527 120 10x12.5
100 25 107HSM025M 2.321 125 8x11.5
100 50 107HSM050M 1.658 180 10x12.5
100 63 107HSM063M 1.658 200 10x16
220 10 227HSM010M 1.507 155 8x11.5
220 25 227HSM025M 1.055 220 10x12.5
220 35 227HSM035M 0.904 260 10x16
220 50 227HSM050M 0.754 320 10x20
220 63 227HSM063M 0.754 360 12.5x20
330 16 337HSM016M 0.804 250 10x12.5
330 25 337HSM025M 0.703 300 10x16
330 35 337HSM035M 0.603 350 10x20
Capacitance
(µF) WVDC IC PART NUMBER
Maximum
ESR (Ω)
120 Hz,
+20°C
Maximum
RMS Ripple
Current
(mA)
120 Hz,
+125°C
Dims DxL
(mm)
330 50 337HSM050M 0.502 430 12.5x20
330 63 337HSM063M 0.502 480 12.5x25
470 10 477HSM010M 0.705 270 10x12.5
470 16 477HSM016M 0.564 330 10x16
470 25 477HSM025M 0.494 390 10x20
470 35 477HSM035M 0.423 470 12.5x20
470 50 477HSM050M 0.353 570 12.5x25
470 63 477HSM063M 0.353 650 16x25
1000 10 108HSM010M 0.332 470 10x20
1000 16 108HSM016M 0.265 590 12.5x20
1000 25 108HSM025M 0.232 700 12.5x25
1000 35 108HSM035M 0.199 850 16x25
1000 50 108HSM050M 0.166 1030 16x31.5
2200 10 228HSM010M 0.181 820 12.5x25
2200 16 228HSM016M 0.151 1030 16x25
2200 25 228HSM025M 0.136 1210 16x31.5
3300 10 338HSM010M 0.131 1090 16x25